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Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type National Institute of Tech
nology

Institute Name National Institute of Tech

nology Raipur
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category OBC-NCL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

National Institute  Architecture (5 Years, HS OBC- Gender-Neutral 2351 2834
of Technology Bachelor of Architecture) NCL
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National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur
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of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Bio Medical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)
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OBC-
NCL
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NCL
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NCL
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NCL
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NCL

OBC-
NCL
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NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

3118

631

682

34793

42802

16578

19051

34804

39905

15211

19178

22783

26078

12515

3118

702

682

39899

42827

16996

19076

37275

40955

16449

19331

25628

35379

13150

2/5



7/1/24, 12:30 PM
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of Technology
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Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS
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NCL
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NCL
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NCL
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NCL

OBC-
NCL
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NCL
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NCL

OBC-
NCL
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NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

17352

21933

29642

13374

19239

5565

11701

3578

5146

16842

21791

7292

9606

10520

18460

29445

35384

14768

20026

8564

18437

4204

6019

19518

22028

8405

12583

16672
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National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

0OS

0OS

HS

HS

0OsS

0OsS
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OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

17614

5109

9033

8877

19890

4208

6845

17598

23619

9728

16421

24336

37602

20795

6295

9282

12333

21020

5331

8233

20986

29463

11528

17706

33407

41044
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National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute

of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur
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of Technology
Raipur

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

Digital India

Power
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Ta Empdnwer

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

14949

20721

28479

44835

13864

21448

16246

20996

34688

47174

16285

22589
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