

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Ranks		
Round No	2	
Institute Type	National Institute of Tech nology	
Institute Name	National Institute of Tech nology Raipur	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	OBC-NCL	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2351	2834

National Institute of Technology Raipur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3118	3118
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	631	702
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	682	682
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	34793	39899
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	42802	42827
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	16578	16996
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19051	19076
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	34804	37275
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	39905	40955
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	15211	16449
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19178	19331
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	22783	25628
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	26078	35379
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	12515	13150

National Institute of Technology Raipur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17352	18460
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	21933	29445
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	29642	35384
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	13374	14768
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19239	20026
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	5565	8564
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11701	18437
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3578	4204
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5146	6019
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	16842	19518
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21791	22028
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	7292	8405
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9606	12583
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	10520	16672

National Institute of Technology Raipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17614	20795
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	5109	6295
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9033	9282
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	8877	12333
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19890	21020
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4208	5331
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6845	8233
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	17598	20986
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23619	29463
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	9728	11528
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16421	17706
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	24336	33407
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	37602	41044

National Institute of Technology Raipur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	14949	16246
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20721	20996
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	28479	34688
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	44835	47174
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	13864	16285
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21448	22589

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





